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Advisor

Room

Meeting Day

How often

President Name

Email

Type of club

Mission Statement

American Chemical Society ChemClub

American Liver Foundation

American Red Cross

Anime/Manga Club
Arcade Culture Club

Author Artists club

Biology Olympiad Club

Biomedical Engineering Society

Bookworms

Boston's Awareness For Change

Braaap for a Cause

Cause for Paws

Champions for the Cure

Chess Club

Chinese Education Project

Blackie

Harrington

Tipper

Wu
Garrovillas

Takeno

Severn

Briner

Conant

Malabayabas

Sodorff

Severn

Severn

Malabayabas

Chao

E104

G202

K104

G201

K108

B201

G103

L104

H104

E102

S-2

S-2

H104

L103

Wednesday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Biweekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Weekly
Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Monthly

Monthly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Daniel Yang

Nathan Ng

Juan Byun

Lillian Wu
Christian Jornacion

Keoni Signorelli

Irene (Heejin) Koo

Norin Lavaee

Rini
Jayarethinam/Danielle
Cloutier

Bianka Mathus

Brandon Krause

Alicia Lai

Jennifer Tram

Sepehr Khosravi

Ryan Chien

danspyang@gmail.com

nathanngl16@gmail.com

juanbyun4@gmail.com

lillianwu33@yahoo.com
Cl.Jornacion@gmail.com

Jokerhaha97@yahoo.com

irenekoo97 @gmail.com

Norinlava@gmail.com

rinishagai@yahoo.com/

daniellejulianacloutier@gmail.com

biankamathus13@yahoo.com

bkrause011@yahoo.com

alicialai410@gmail.com

jennifertram1@gmail.com

sefer9000@gmail.com

ryanchien04@gmail.com

Academic

Service

Service

Recreational
Recreational

Recreational

Academic

Recreational

Service

Recreational

Service

Service

Academic

Recreational

Service

American Chemical Society ChemClub introduces students to a
deeper level of chemical knowledge regardless of their own
current understanding of the science. This is through engaging
presentations and activities.

| want to spread awareness of liver diseases so that our
community can be as healthy as possible.

To help those in need through different events with the OC Red
Cross Chapter.

To gather the students in Woodbridge who share an interest in
anime and manga together for socialization and discussion. A
place where topics of anime and manga could be debated and
discussed.

To keep the Arcade Culture alive.

I would like to see the creative combination of both the authors
and artists working together and creating all forms and kinds of
artwork coming together.

Biology Olympiad Club is to make a joint effort to prepare for the
open exam of the United States Biology Olympiad.

This club has been formed to introduce members to biomedical
engineering and to all of the opportunities that it holds for
potential college students.

The Bookworms is a club that advocates literacy to today's
generation in order to make our community a more educated
community.

To raise awareness and money for research for a disorder that
has affected my family personally (my little cousin). Also, to give
students a chance to feel involved in a special chance to raise
awareness for such a rare disorder SSADH (only 350 cases world
wide).

| am creating this club in order to raise awareness of the Pediatric
Brain Tumor Foundation.

Animals are our friends and it is an important cause to help out
those that are mistreated by people. Cause for Paws takes the
action to offer help to animals in need.

Our mission is twofold: we want to expose WHS students to
groundbreaking cancer research and raise awareness about the
different forms of cancer. Champions for the Cure will also put a
heavy emphasis on providing research opportunities for high
school students at local colleges.

To create a chess organization on campus since there was none
last year.

| am creating this club to help Chinese kids in Irvine to learn
Chinese by gathering kids from Woodbridge High School that just
moved from China or Taiwan to help them.
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Clean Beaches Club

Clinic in the Park

Computer Science Club

DECA

Doctor Who Fan Club

Done Vida! Donate Life!

DUDE.be nice

Earth Resource Foundation

Economic Debating Society

English For Foreigners

Esports Association

Fellowship of Christian Athletes

FIDM Fashion Club

Fishing Club

Fit Club

Ho

Stuart

Hermans

Johnson

Dworzak

Dworzak

Rogers

Gibas

Johnson

Banh

Gibas

Walton

Rogers

Takeno

Beames

K204

L101

B102

G104

S-3

B202

E103

G104

J202

E103

K208

B202

B201

H201

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursdays

Wednesday

Monthly

Monthly

Weekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Monthly

Weekly

Weekly

Katie Fuschetti

Priya Pallivathucal

Julia Eilers
Anthony Kim and Louis
Wang

Evelyn Hodge

Briana Fuentes

Sanjanaa Ellur

Scott Numamoto

Ali Karimi

Sean Yoon

En-Yu Chang

Breanna Grijalva

Jessica Pineda

Kaito Ajiro

Nima Shojaei

katiefuschettil25@yahoo.com

p.pallivathucal@gmail.com

julia.g.eilers@gmail.com

Iwlouiswang@gmail.com/chan3kim

@gmail.com

badwolf.9.10@icloud.com

brianafuentes101@gmail.com

sanjanaaellur06@gmail.com

scott.numamoto@gmail.com

akarimi1998@yahoo.com

tkdgur741741@gmail.com

funbil112@gmail.com

bregrijalva@gmail.com

jjessica.pineda@gmail.com

Kaitoajiro@gmail.com

nimafitnesstracking@gmail.com

Service

Service

Academic

Academic

Recreational

Service

Service

Service

Academic

Academic

Recreational

Recreational

Recreational

Recreational

Recreational

Our purpose is to protect the marine environment by going to
local beaches and doing trash pick ups. Keeping the ocean free of
pollution will keep the animals and their habitat healthy.

Clinic in the Park aims to gain volunteers for the organization
Clinic in the Park which aides those in need of easily accessible
free health care.

Our mission is to serve our community, while gaining further
knowledge into the world of Computer Science.

To teach people about the world's marketing, economics and
business.

| started this club last year to bring together people with a
common obsession, Doctor Who, which is a sci-fi television series
about an alien that travels through time and space to save the
universe. It is a great way to meet and have fun with people who
have something in common with you.

The reason we started the club is to raise awareness about Organ
Donation/Bone Marrow. The founder,Gina Cousineau, has
inspired us to take a step to help others that are in need.

| am making this club because its all about taking someone's day
from black and white to a rainbow hue.

Our mission statement is to preserve, conserve, and restore the
Earth to a healthy and sustainable state by redirecting available
human, technological, monetary and academic resources.

Our club would increase awareness in the field of economics and
increase students knowledge and prepare them for senior year.

| am creating this club so that students who are not able to speak
english fluently can learn how to speak it with fluency and
confidence.

This club was created to create a fun environment for students to
gather and discuss about the game League of Legends and other
related games. Ultimately, the goal of the club is to promote
competitive video gaming as a healthy recreational activity.

This is a christian club that focuses on teaching Gospel of Jesus
Christ. It is hard to be a Christian sometimes especially in sports
so we want to encourage people to keep on the path of
righteousness.

I'm creating this club so that students who want to go to FIDM
can get either a scholarship or grant. They can also get exclusive
trips to FIDM and receive mail and messages about upcoming
events. If the person just wants to be in it for the love of fashion
that's fine too.

| am creating this club to join together all the fisherman all
around our school. We come together to share ideas and skill.

To inform the student body on the importance of physical
exercise, weight lifting, nutrition, and the field of bodybuilding.
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Friendship Circle Club

Gaming Club

Girls Who Code

Good Neighbor Club

Green for Pink

Green Team

Helping Hands Club

Helping Hands Group

iDance

Indian Culture Club

Indo-Pak Culture Club

iOS Developer Club

Japanese Culture Club

Jewish Student Union (JSU)

Chao

Perez,M

Hermans

Harrington

LePage

Dorman,M

Kou

Briner

Nauta

Matamales

Schmidt

Baker

Khorashadi

Calvin

L103

A202

B102

G202

G102

K105

1204

G103

B101

G203

J102

D105

K206

J213

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday
(Final Date TBD!)

Monday

Have not
decided yet.

Thursday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

thursday

Teusday

Monthly

Weekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Monthly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Monthly

Eden Jacnuk

Diego Castaneda

Annie Chang

Andrew Chung

Katie Mukai

Anam Chaudhary

Ryan Kamkar

Whitney Chang

Eunice Choi

Marcus Dhillon

Krupa Prajapati

Peter Abdou

Risa Makino

Zachary Goldblatt

Edenhjacnuk@gmail.com

diego.castaneda5000@gmail.com

anniechang215@gmail.com

kiro480@gmail.com

kmukaiO5@gmail.com

anamchaudharyl@gmail.com

ryankamkar@gmail.com

415whitney@gmail.com

eunicejeanettechoi@gmail.com

marcusdhillon@gmail.com

krupa819@gmail.com

devpeterdlakers@gmail.com

risamakino@gmail.com

zach39gold @gmail.com

Service

Recreational

Academic

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Recreational

Recreational

Recreational

Recreational

Service

Recreational

| created this club to promote awareness about different types of
mental and physical disabilities. | want teenagers to be able to
interact with people with special needs and form rewarding
friendships with them.

Our main goal is to have fun playing recreational team video
games where everyone can get involved. Next to that we want to
teach the importance of good sportsman ship, and promote
knowledge of the gaming industry.

Girls Who Code programs work to inspire, educate, and equip
girls with the computing skills to pursue 21st century
opportunities.

The purpose of this club is to act as a branch of the non-profit
organization Good Neighbors.

My mom was recently diagnosed with breast cancer this past
summer and | want to make a personal contribution to the cure
for breast cancer.

Green Team's mission is to promote recycling, green activities,
and a sustainable environment at Woodbridge High School and
throughout the community. We want to encourage recycling at
Woodbridge, so the students will carry this habit on to their
college years and will try to make Earth a better place.

| am creating this club to help out the City of Irvine by holding
volunteer events with the club members to donate to charities
and non-profit organizations.

To help out the less fortunate; also to enlighten other people and
to do good for the community.

creating this club to teach/help one another hiphop dance along
with group choreography. creating a fun enviroment for those
who WANT to dance but couldn't due to there being no clubs
such as this

| am creating this club to promote cultural diversity and share the
wonderful aspects of Indian culture with the student body at
Woodbridge.

The purpose of this club is to teach about the Indian and Pakistani
culture to other students at this school.

The mission of this club shall be to instruct students on how to
develop their own apps for iOS devices and provide a community
for student iOS Developers to network with other developers.
This club was created in order to donate and help people in Japan
who are still suffering from the tsunami.

The Jewish Student Union is dedicated to teaching about Jewish

culture and beliefs in a environment welcoming to people from
all walks of life.
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Junior Classical League

Junior Photography Exploration Group (JPEG)

Junior Statesmen of America

Key Club

Korean Culture Club

Korean Food and Culture

LGBTQ Club

Lighthouse of Hope

Living Life

LOL (Light of Lives)

Make A Wish

Mandarin Society

Stuart

Nauta

Matamales

Gibas

Malabayabas

Blaney

Matamales

Kou

Choe

Beames

Briner

Chao

L101

B101

G203

E103

H104

M103

G203

1204

J212

H201

G103

L103

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday

Weekly

Biweekly

Monthly

Weekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Monthly

Spencer Patrick

Michael Lin

Athan Diep

Tina Ghumman

YeonHee Choi (Sarah)

Min Jung Kim

Sara Van Horn

Anamaria Sayre

Sandra Na

Julie Kim

Kanika Ahluwalia Ashima
Kundu

Wei(Tony) Hsu

SpencerPatrickSpencer@gmail.com Academic

michaeljlinl0@gmail.com Recreational

athan.diep@gmail.com Academic

woodbridgekeyclub.d41n@gmail.c
om Service

yheechoi98@gmail.com Recreational

minnie980320@gmail.com Recreational

saracvanhorn@gmail.com Service

sayre.ana72@gmail.com Service

sandra.na0318@gmail.com Recreational

b2stlover11998 @gmail.com Service

kwalial999@gmail.com

ashimak007 @gmail.com Service

lhtonywei@gmail.com Recreational

We the members of the Junior Classical League, covenant to hand
on the torch of classical civilization in the modern world. We
believe an acquaintance with the civilization of Greece and Rome
will help us understand and appraise this world of today,

Which is indebted to the ancient civilization in its government
and laws, literature, language and arts.

We affirm the JCL experience develops responsibility, fosters
brotherhood, promotes enthusiasm, encourages competition,
inspires dedication and enriches our total growth.

Our mission statement is to enhance the art of photography and
expand its reach to a larger population of students, allowing
them to learn and grow from each other while expanding their
technical ability.

| am creating this club to help students acquire the knowledge
and skills necessary to be active, informed and responsible
citizens, voters and leaders in the future.

The Key Club Motto is “Caring — Our way of Life.” With this
concept as the foundation of the organization, Key Club will
continue to be an effective and contributing organization in our
schools and communities.

| am creating this club because | want more Woodbridge students
become interested in Korean culture. | also want people to have
fun by getting to know people with different culture to get
together in one theme.

| am creating this club in order to spread the traditions, language,
and the fun things about Korean culture. | want more people to
be aware of the traditions of Korea.

To provide a friendly community for LGBTQ#+ students at
Woodbridge.

The goal of our club is to help impoverished children in Santa Ana
find a place to learn and to grow and spend their time. We will be
doing this through the Lighthouse Community Center which we
will be donating to and volunteering at.

To learn more about Christianity through bible studies and
activities.

| am creating this club in order to help out the underprivileged
kids in their early development of life in areas such as Santa Ana.
They are not open to the luxuries that Irvine have, so my club will
try to help these kids as much as we can.

We are creating this club because we want to help out children
with life threatening diseases and bring a little hope in their lives
by granting them one wish.

The purposes of this club are to promote the Mandarin culture
background and also provide guidance for the new foreign
Mandarin immigrant students on how to transition to American
student life.
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MLB Fan Cave Club

Model United Nations

Mu Alpha Theta

Music To Heal

National History Bowl Club

National Organization for Women (NOW)

Nothing but Nets

ORPPS

Pennies for Piglets

Pink Ribbon Club
Pokemon Club

Project Happy Feet!

LePage

Blackie

Gesk

Blaney

Schwerdtfege
7

Nguyen

Dworzak

Rapp

Briner

Nguyen
Munoz

Haley

G102

E104

K106

M103

G106

J103

E204

G103

J103
E105

J203

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday
Monday

Tuesday

Monthly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Biweekly

Biweekly
Weekly

Biweekly

Adam Weiner

Daniel Yang

Daniel Sun

Nicole Joy Ledina

Abe Razzak

Disha Palimar

Lauren Su

Irene (Heejin) Koo

Brynn Hansen

Melody Kianfard
Michelle allen

Samantha Kosai

adamcweiner@gmail.com

danspyang@gmail.com

dxsun1998@gmail.com

nledinal3@gmail.com

aberazzak903@gmail.com

palimardisha@gmail.com

laurensushi@gmail.com

irenekoo97 @gmail.com

brynnhansen@gmail.com

melodykian@yahoo.com
cinnibonl@gmail.com

samantha_kosai@yahoo.com

Recreational

Academic

Academic

Service

Academic

Recreational

Service

Service

Service

Service
Recreational

Service

MLB Fan Cave Club is being created to provide a platform for MLB
fans at WHS to meet and talk about professional baseball and all
its glory.

Model United Nations is meant to educate students about global
issues. Students practice effective communication skills by
resolving these issues through mock diplomacy.

We are dedicated to promote interest in math through practicing
for/ competing in national math competitions such as Log 1 (a
MA® contest), AMC, and California Math League.

Music To Heal’s mission is to promote the overall well-being of
our listeners through the power of music, while instilling growth
in musicianship and the value of volunteerism within our
members.

To give Woodbridge High School the opportunity to attend and
practice for the National History Bow| competition (outside of
school).

This club is being created in order to spread awareness about the
cause of the National Organization for Women and to raise
money for this organization. The purpose of this club is to
represent the National Organization for Women to the best of
our ability and uphold its values and teachings by passing them
on to club members.

The purpose of this club is to provide funding to purchase
mosquito nets in Africa. These nets are critical in helping prevent
malaria.

ORPPS is a non-profit organization created to allow
underprivileged students to explore their passions and to instill

the value of community service within youth.
Families in the developing world just need an opportunity to get

started on their journey from being impoverished, to becoming
successful entrepreneurs. Pennies for Piglets aims to fuel that
process.

We are creating this club in order to raise breast cancer
awareness and raise funds for Susan G. Komen.
Beacuse pokemon is awsome

“Project Happy Feet!” is a service club dedicated to supporting
and sustaining an after-school tap dance program by the same
name, that will be implemented at The Dolphin Club Child Care
Center, located at Eastshore Elementary and created as part of a
Girl Scout Gold Award. This tap dance program will be offered to
the Dolphin Club Child Care Center children, who are
underserved and underrepresented due to their parents working
long hours, many of them coming from single family homes with
financial difficulties and therefore limiting their access to healthy
extracurricular activities.
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Recycle Club

Regenerative Medicine

Robotics Club

Roman Catholic Club

Science Olympiad

Sharing the Harvest WHS

Singers and Songwriters

Spare Change For Change

Speech and Debate

STEM Club

Suicide Awareness

Surf Team

Truth Be Told

Ultimate Friends

Ultimate Frisbee Club

Sodorff

Robinson

Gibas

Gomez

Cooper

Rapp

Blaney

Nguyen

Leckey

Blackie

Houston

Banner

Gomez

Pacheco

Kou

E102

K102

E103

L105

E202

E204

M103

J103

G105

E104

K202

H103

L105

J204

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thurday

Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Weekly

Monthly

Weekly

Biweekly

Weekly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Weekly

Biweekly

Biweekly

Monthly

Biweekly

Monthly

Monthly

Ju (Eric) Sung

William Chen

Hope Lee

Christian Ramiro

William Chen

Jill Serron

Jill Serron

Amanda Cooper

Vanessa Qian

Daniel Yang

Noah Asay

Josh Raymond

Ji Ah Park

Ralphy lara

Cameron Van Horn

riceguns@gmail.com

jay.will.chen@gmail.com

makaalbern@gmail.com

chrisOSram@gmail.com

Jay.will.chen@gmail.com

jmadison199@gmail.com

jmadison199@gmail.com

acoop@cox.net

v.v.gian@gmail.com

danspyang@gmail.com

armyofhelamen@gmail.com

joshraymond88@gmail.com

parkjiah96@gmail.com

ralphlara77@gmail.com

cameronvanhorn@gmail.com

Service

Academic

Academic

Service

Academic

Service

Recreational

Service

Academic

Academic

Service

Recreational

Service

Recreational

Recreational

Recycle Club, with over six years of tradition, promotes pro-
environmental causes through recycling and and helps create
friendlier WHS campus through its weekly meetings.

Learn about tissue engineering and regenerative medicine,
laboratory research and medical applications, and ethical
considerations

We seek to provide our students with a rare opportunity to
experience and explore robotics.

This club is being created in order to continue the spirit of
respect, compassion, and service outside of the Catholic Church
and into the community of school and daily life.

Prepare for Science Olympiad competition.

| want to continue this club from last year, and keep providing
members with community service opportunities while helping
people in our own community.

| wanted to create this club to provide the students of
Woodbridge High School with an opportunity to express
themselves in a fun, creative environment. | hope to give
members a chance to let go of inhibitions about their writing/art
and provide them with a chance to be published.

| am creating this club because | think it is important for
teenagers to know about the child abuse going on and
understanding that not everyone is as privileged as we are.

The purposes of this organization shall be to challenge members
to critically think about current issues, to improve public speaking
skills, and to increase confidence in members as open-minded
and assertive individuals.

STEM Club is designed to interest students to explore the fields of
science, technology, engineering, and mathematics further.

To help the people of Woodbridge better understand suicide and
depression and how anyone can help.

And to also save as many people as we possibly can, because
that's a fight worth fighting.

We are creating this club to widen the surfing community within
our school.

We strive to build a sense of a safe community where any one
can share, ask, or be enriched through discussion.

We are creating this to bring people together through a fun game
of Ultimate Frisbee.

| am creating this club because | have some kind of a passion for
the game of Ultimate Frisbee, and | would like to bring together
all people who feel the same way to create a friendly atmosphere
where members can play Frisbee, along with creating scrimmages
against other schools if possible.
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UNICEF

Wags and Wishes

Warrior Cycling Club

Warrior Nation

Water Conservation Club

Woodbridge Arts Club (WAC)

You and MeD

Young Musicians' Guild

Youth Action Team

Youth and Government

Youth Empowerment Association (YEA)

Gibas

Metfessel

Calvin

McCurry

Briner

Takeno

Chao

Blasdel

Davis

White

E103

K201

J213

G103

B201

L103

M101

J114

K101

J105

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Friday

Thursday

thursday

Wednesday

Weekly

Monthly

Biweekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Monthly

Biweekly

Weekly

Weekly

Elaine Dai

Kristina Trimmer

Zion Lee

Ellie Feinerman

Sevana Adourian

Sabrina Karaba

Lauren Kim

Evan Cui

Alex Popovski, Ambica
Makhija, Lexi Deane

Madeline Loudon

Julie Kong

writetoelained @gmail.com

horsetrotter64@yahoo.com

zionlee8811@gmail.com

esfeinerman@gmail.com

sevana.adourian@gmail.com

sabri4362@gmail.com

lkim97 @gmail.com

evancui97@gmail.com

alexpvp@gmail.com

jejkongb39@gmail.com

Service

Service

Recreational

Service

Recreational

Recreational

Academic

Recreational

Service

Academic

Service

The purpose of this club shall be to aid the UNICEF Organization
in helping less fortunate families and children through
fundraising/donations while giving members opportunities for
community service. To do this, the Woodbridge High School
UNICEF Club will take part in fundraising events and give all
proceeds to the UNICEF organization. All earnings will be used to
support the UNICEF cause only.

We are creating this club to raise money for homeless and/or
neglected animals.

to make bike community in the school so we can discuss about
bikes more and techniques. also to ride bike together with people
who rides a bike alone.

| am creating this club in order to make a greater connection
between the general education students and special education
students at Woodbridge. | believe that it is important to build this
bridge between the two bodies of students on campus in order to
better unify our school.

There is a severe drought that is devastating California and | am
determined to do what I can and encourage my peers to alleviate
this issue.

To make Woodbridge High a brighter place by bringing people
together and showing students creativity throughout the school.

Through mentorship and service we will provide opportunities for
students to explore different careers in medicine and science.

| am creating this club in order to promote the performing arts at
Woodbridge. Since countless individuals at our school are
talented in music, | wanted to give them the opportunity to
perform in front of their peers and apply their talents in
beneficial ways.

YAT serves the teens of Irvine by hosting and promoting
community service events, social events, and drug prevention
campaigns.

| am creating this club to educate and involve high school
students in California's state government.

We want to empower youths who have not yet gotten their
chance to contribute to Woodbridge HS because they are either
new to the school and unfamiliar with the WHS environment or
not fluent in English.




Teacher |Room
Alexander |J211
Alix L106
Antrim E201
Atallah S-5
Baker D105
Bangs,E MediaCtr
Bangs,P F202
Banh 1202
Banner H103
Barahona |A203
Blackie E104
Blaney M103
Blasdel M101
Brewster [J205
Briner G103
Calvin J213
Card A104
Chao L103
Choe J212
Clarkson |[LIB
Conant L104
Conroy E203
Cooper E202
Davis J114
Dawson |K207
DeFrancis |A106
Dorman,A [K210
Dorman,M|K105
Dugard 1104
Dworzak |S-3
Farley K103
Ferrell S8
Gaona H201
Garrovillas|K108
Gesk K106
Gibas E103
Gibson F201
Gomez L105
Gorzycki (K107
Grubb A103
Haley J203
Harrington|G202
Harris,B M102
Harris,K  [K209
Haselton |G101
Helmuth |Lounge




Hermans |B102
Ho K204
Houston K202
Jennings |A102
Johnson |G104
Khorashadik206
Kou J204
Leckey G105
LePage G102
MalabayablH104
Martin A201
Matamaleg§G203
Mattair S-4
McCurry [S-7
Metfessel |K201
Munoz E105
Murray G107
Nauta B101
Nelson E101
Nguyen |J103
Pacheco |[S-1
Parker K109
Perez,B L107
Perez,M |A202
Rapp E204
Reeves A101
Riha J113
Roberts |K110
Robinson |K102
Roe J105
Rogers B202
Sabado K205
Schmidt [J102
Schwerdtfd G106
Severn S-2
Sodorff E102
Stasand K211
Sterner K203
Stuart L101
Takeno B201
Tipper K104
Vielhauer (L102
Walla E106
Walton K208
White K101
Wu G201




